Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gaia Phillimore - (1159113) - Hackney Aquatics Club

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

35.47
1:21.16
2:48.71

44.82
1:37.75
3:28.48

40.20
1:26.52
3:12.44
3:11.35
1:29.99

to LC

36.10
1:22.20
2:50.80

45.50
1:39.00
3:31.00

40.70
1:27.40
3:14.20
3:13.40
1:30.00

SC WA
Pts

270
237
279
253
259
268
247
255
236
258

247

Date

03/01/15
04/01/15
23/11/14
04/01/15
03/01/15
04/01/15
03/01/15
03/01/15
19/10/14
23/11/14

03/01/15

Meet

London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
Enfield SS County Qualifier Meet

London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
Barnet Copthall 200 Meet

Enfield SS County Qualifier Meet

London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet

Venue

Barkingside
Barkingside
Southbury
Barkingside
Barkingside
Barkingside
Barkingside
Barkingside
London
Southbury

Barkingside

License

LR150002
LR150002
LR14242

LR150002
LR150002
LR150002
LR150002
LR150002
LR14002

LR14242

LR150002
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